Soielplan Erstellt am: 15.07.2025 - 14:46Uhr
ST 4 - Gebietsliga Mrz 2025/26

Hinrunde
16.08.2025 17:00Uhr SVU Raiffeisen Mautern - Kapfenberg Rapid Asc i
23.08.2025 17:00Uhr EKRO TusKrieglach Il - Kapfenberg Rapid Asc i
31.08.2025 10:30Uhr Kapfenberg Rapid Asc - FC Novochem Kammern i
06.09.2025 17:00Uhr S. Marein-Lorenzen - Kapfenberg Rapid Asc i
14.09.2025 10:30Uhr Kapfenberg Rapid Asc - Kindberg-Murzhofen |1 i
20.09.2025 16:00Uhr Tragol - S. Katharein- Kapfenberg Rapid Asc i
28.09.2025 10:30Uhr Kapfenberg Rapid Asc - SC Gul3werk i
04.10.2025 15:00Uhr Langenwang - Kapfenberg Rapid Asc i
12.10.2025 10:30Uhr Kapfenberg Rapid Asc - Parschlug i
18.10.2025 15:00Uhr SV Holzmarkt Oberaich Stadtwerke Bruck - Kapfenberg Rapid Asc i
26.10.2025 10:30Uhr Kapfenberg Rapid Asc - Mariazell o
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29.03.2026
05.04.2026
11.04.2026
19.04.2026
25.04.2026
03.05.2026
09.05.2026
17.05.2026
23.05.2026
31.05.2026
06.06.2026

10:30Uhr
10:30Uhr
16:00Uhr
10:30Uhr
17:00Uhr
10:30Uhr
17:00Uhr
10:30Uhr
17:00Uhr
10:30Uhr
17:00Uhr

Rickrunde

Kapfenberg Rapid Asc
Kapfenberg Rapid Asc

FC Novochem Kammern

Kapfenberg Rapid Asc
Kindberg-Murzhofen |1

Kapfenberg Rapid Asc
SC Guldwerk

Kapfenberg Rapid Asc

Parschlug

Kapfenberg Rapid Asc

Mariazell

SVU Raiffeisen Mautern

EKRO TusKrieglach 1
Kapfenberg Rapid Asc
S. Marein-Lorenzen
Kapfenberg Rapid Asc
Tragol - . Katharein
Kapfenberg Rapid Asc
Langenwang
Kapfenberg Rapid Asc

SV Holzmarkt Oberaich Stadtwer ke Bruck

Kapfenberg Rapid Asc
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